Il Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 6/10/2012

Event 3
10/6/2012 - 11:35

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
7 years and younger

1. TODOROVIC, Veliko
KOVACEV, Filip
SAPIC, Mladen
DUSANIC, Vuk
BOZHILOV, Alexandar

arwbd

8 years

ANGELOV, Anton
BISENIC, Milos
POPNIKOLOV, Jordan
SIMIC, Predrag
STOJANOQVIC, Djordje

aprwbdRE

9 years

=

JEREMIC, Aleksa

LAZAREVIC, Nikola

YANCHEYV, Jordan

GRUJIC, Aleksa

DJOKIC, Zvezdan

KRSTIC, Petar

MITIC, Milan

DSQ VASEV, Aleksandar
S.W.4.4.

DSQ MITIC, Marko

No gaMwN

10 years

VELJKOVIC, Aleksa
KOcCIC, llija

CANIC, UROS

BUJIC, David

FILIPOV, Denis
DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo
JAKOVLJEVIC, Andrija

=

CONOGOR~WN

(A=Y

MOMCILOVIC, Andrija

11 years

PETROVIC, Pavle
TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan
KNYZEV, Vasily
KARIC, Milos
MIHAJLOVSKI, Georgi
JEVTIC, Viktor

=

oW

RADOSAVLJEVIC, ANDREJA
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

YB

05  Plivacki klub Jagodina

05 Pk "Swim Star"

05 PK Pirat

05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
05 Damini

04 Pirin

04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
04  Pirin

04  PK"Leskovac" Leskovac

04  PK"Leskovac" Leskovac

03 PK Pirat

03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
03 Pirin

03 PK Pirat

03  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
03 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac

03  Orion

03 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac

02  Plivacki klub Jagodina

02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
02 Pirin

02 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

02 Pirin

02 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac

01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
01 Pirin

01  Plivacki Klub Radnicki Kraguje
01  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

01  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Time

53.39
59.53
59.75
1:02.65
1:05.13

56.85
1:00.39
1:03.58
1:12.48
1:26.52

44.83
45.38
47.08
53.98
56.35
58.90
1:27.32

44,22
44.47
44.64
44 .81
47.09
49.03
51.03
54.36
55.07
1:04.80

42.23
4411
44,22
51.28
54.98
59.49

Pts

124
89
88
77
68

103
86
73
49
29

210
202
181
120
106

92

28

219
215
213
210
181
160
142
118
113

69

251
221
219
140
114

90
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Il Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 6/10/2012

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 11 years

Rank
DSQ

NIKOLOV, Maksim
S.W.7.6.

12 years

ILIEV, Dimityr
MARKOVIC, Radovan
NAJDONOVIC, Nikola
GAJIC, Filip
PETROV, Kristian
SIMEONOQV, Simeon
MANOLEYV, Leonid
GORCIC, Svetislav
MILIC, Aleksa
RADONJIC, Danilo
CVETANOVIC, Milan
BOZINOVSKI, Marko
S.W.7.6.
ATANASOVSKI, Teodor
S.W.7.6.

13 years

=

©o N O~ WN

ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin
MLADENOQVIC, Aleksa
STAMENKOVIC, ALEKSA
COROVIC, Milivoje
SPASEVSKI, Tomi
BRZAKOVIC, Milos
MILIKOVIC, Uros
ANDJELKOVIC, Mihajlo
MILIC, Nemanja

14 years

© NGO A~MWDNPE

SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej
LAZARQV, Martin
BEJATOVIC, Marko
PETROQV, Velin
IVANOVSKI, Andrej
TOMIC, Uros

ANTIC, Andrija
SAVIC, DUSAN

15 years

oukwbdpE

MARKOQV, Vasil
OBRADOVIC, Vuksan
PAVLOVIC, Uros
NIKOLIC, DJORDIE
VELJKOVIC, Andrija
RADOVIC, Milos

YB
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97

Akvatik

Pirin

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Jagodina
Akvatik

Pirin

Pirin

Orion

PK "Leskovac" Leskovac
PK "Leskovac" Leskovac
PK "Leskovac" Leskovac
PK "Leskovac" Leskovac
Akvatik

Akvatik

PK "Leskovac" Leskovac
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

PK "Leskovac" Leskovac
Olimpik

PK Pirat

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK "Leskovac" Leskovac
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Akvatik

Pirin

Skoplje

Pirin

Orion

Plivacki klub Jagodina
Plivacki klub Jagodina
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Pirin

PK "Leskovac" Leskovac

PK "Leskovac" Leskovac

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Plivacki klub Jagodina

Plivacki Klub Radnicki Kraguje

Time

40.24
40.26
43.63
46.27
47.68
48.00
49.27
52.90
1:06.99
1:07.15
1:10.32

37.21
40.80
41.04
46.23
47.66
49.17
53.78
57.75
59.59

33.62
35.79
36.19
37.21
39.70
43.68
46.53
47.29

37.82
39.72
40.26
42.30
43.38
48.06

Pts

291
290
228
191
175
171
158
128

63

62

368
279
274
191
175
159
121

98

89

499
413
400
368
303
227
188
179

350
302
290
250
232
170
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Il Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 6/10/2012

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts
7. PETKOVIC, Marko 97 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac 56.89 103
16 years
1. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki Klub Radnicki Kraguje 36.26 397
2. NOVKOVIC, Nikola 96 PK "Leskovac" Leskovac 39.08 317
3. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 4172 261
4. MIRKOVIC, Vladimir 96 PK "Leskovac" Leskovac 42,71 243
5. PEJOVIC, Nemanja 96 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac 50.21 149
17 years
1. STAMENKOQOVIC, Dusan 95 PK "Leskovac" Leskovac 34.67 455
2. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3470 454
3. MATOVIC, Andrija 95  Plivacki Klub Radnicki Kraguje 4253 246

18 years and older

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3056 664
2. KOCIC, Miroslav 90  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3158 602
3. DANICIC, Dragan 93 PK'Leskovac" Leskovac 3522 434
4. KITANOVIC, Milan 90 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac 35.95 408
5. STOSIC, Uros 93 PK"Leskovac" Leskovac 41.34 268
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